

# CONCRETE CREDIT LIMITED



ED

ural of  
f BOF

nt and

8 Batt

3.

001

5 5877

erty)

nder the

Interest

(2) read

ice no.

abubur

Rabiya

Malek to

ot of the

hereby

eral that

n below

ad with

hereby

will be

sts and

on (8) of

mand

ing (in ₹)

ssession

006

89.00

018

of India


**BRAITHWAITE & CO. LIMITED**  
 (A Govt. of India Undertaking)  
 5, Hide Road, Kolkata - 700 043.

**EXPRESSION OF INTEREST**

Braithwaite &amp; Co. Ltd. (BCL) invites "Expression of Interest" for

**1. EOI NO: BCL/PUR/RD/EMPANELMENT(NEWSPAPER)/2018**

Empanelment of Newspaper Companies / INS Accredited Advertising Agencies for publication of BCL's Tender Notices, Expression of Interests (EOI) / Recruitment Notices / other matters etc. from time to time.

**2. EOI NO: BCL/PUR/AKK/Medicines/2018**

Supply of Medicines on quarterly basis at BCL Dispensary for the period of one year.

 For details & EOI documents of the above, please visit the website [www.braithwaiteindia.com](http://www.braithwaiteindia.com). Those interested, may submit their offer with details to Sr. Manager (Purchase), Braithwaite & Co. Ltd., 5, Hide Road, Kolkata-700043 within 14 days from the date of publication of this advertisement.  
 Sr. Manager (Purchase)

**CONCRETE CREDIT LIMITED**

 1, CROOKED LANE, SECOND FLOOR, ROOM NO. 226, KOLKATA - 700069  
 Tel: 033-40084389, E-mail: [investors.concrete@gmail.com](mailto:investors.concrete@gmail.com), Web: [www.concretecredit.in](http://www.concretecredit.in)  
 CIN: L17299WB1981PLC033782

**Extract of Standalone Unaudited Results for the Quarter and Nine Months Ended 31st December 2017**

| Particulars  | (₹ in Lakhs)                             |  |  |
|--|--|--|--|
|  | 3 Months ended 31.12.2017<br>(Unaudited) | 9 Months ended 31.12.2017<br>(Unaudited) | Corresponding 3 Months ended 31.12.2016<br>(Unaudited) |
| Total income from Operations (net)   | 0.81                                     | 2.89                                     | 28.00  |
| Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)  | (0.08)                                   | (4.70)                                   | (0.90)   |
| Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)  | (0.08)                                   | (4.70)                                   | (0.90)   |
| Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)   | (0.08)                                   | (4.70)                                   | (0.90)   |
| Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)) | (0.08)                                   | (4.70)                                   | (0.90)   |
| Equity Share Capital   | 752.25                                   | 752.25                                   | 752.25   |
| (Face value Rs.10/- per Equity Share)  |  |  |  |
| Reserves excluding Revaluation reserves  | -  | -  | -  |
| as per balance sheet of the previous accounting year   |  |  |  |
| Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -  |  |  |  |
| Basic  | (0.001)                                  | (0.062)                                  | (0.012)  |
| Diluted  | (0.001)                                  | (0.062)                                  | (0.012)  |

 Note: a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) and the listed entity i.e. [www.concretecredit.in](http://www.concretecredit.in). b) The impact on net profit / loss, total comprehensive income or any other relevant financial item(s) due to change(s) in accounting policies shall be disclosed by means of a footnote. c) Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind-AS Rules / AS Rules, whichever is applicable.

 For and on behalf of the Board  
 Sd/-  
 Rajeev Kumar Verma  
 Whole-Time Director  
 DIN: 00570540

 Place: Kolkata  
 Date: 13th February, 2018

**ADINATH BIO-LABS LIMITED**

CIN: L24230WB1982PLC34492

Registered Office: 4 N. S. Road, 1st floor, Kolkata-700 001, West Bengal

 E-Mail: [investors@adinathbio.com](mailto:investors@adinathbio.com); Website: [www.adinathbio.com](http://www.adinathbio.com)
**EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2017**

[See Regulation 47(1) (b) of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015]

| Particulars | Unaudited |      |               |
|-------------|-----------|------|---------------|
|             | Quarter   | Nine | Corresponding |


**STEEL AUTHORITY OF INDIA LIMITED**  
**ALLOY STEELS PLANT**  
 DURGAPUR- 713 208

**Tender Notice**

Ref ASP/P/Cord(5)-116/LimeDolo/17-18

Date: 10/02/18

Tenders are invited by SAIL/ASP as per the following:-

Tender Enquiry No. ASP/P/Transport/Kanpur/17-18 for Collection, Transportation of Burnt Lime &amp; Dolomite from DSP and Unloading, Bagging &amp; Feeding of the same at SMS of ASP.

Last Date for tender submission: 12.30 p.m. on 16/02/2018.

Date &amp; Time of Tender Opening: 2.30 p.m. on 16/02/2018.

 The Tender details can be downloaded from our website [www.sailtenders.co.in](http://www.sailtenders.co.in) for Plant- 'Alloy Steels Plant'.

Deputy General Manager I/c (MM &amp; BP and Proj)

 Registered Office: Ispat Bhawan, Lodi Road, New Delhi 110 003  
 Corporate Identity Number : L27109DL1973GOI006454, Website: [www.sail.co.in](http://www.sail.co.in)
*There's a little bit of SAIL in everybody's life*
**SWASTIK PLYWOOD LIMITED**

CIN : L20291WB1985PLC038657

 Regd. Office: "SHYAM TOWERS", EN-32, Sector-V,  
 Salt Lake City, Kolkata-700091

**UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2017**

(Rs. in Lakhs)

| Particulars   | Quarter ended 31.12.2017<br>Unaudited | Nine months ended 31.12.2017<br>Unaudited | Quarter ended 31.12.2016<br>Unaudited |
|---|---------------------------------------|---|---------------------------------------|
| Total Income from Operations (net)  | 6.82                                  | 24.40                                     | 10.21                                 |
| Net Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities after tax                                    | 2.70                                  | 2.50                                      | 4.78                                  |
| Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)                  | 2.70                                  | 2.50                                      | 4.78                                  |
| Equity Share Capital  | 24.00                                 | 24.00                                     | 24.00                                 |
| Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet as on 31.03.2017) | 183.22                                | 183.22                                    | 183.22                                |
| Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items)   | a) Basic: -1.12<br>b) Diluted: -1.12  | a) Basic: -1.04<br>b) Diluted: -1.04      | a) Basic: -1.99<br>b) Diluted: -1.99  |
| Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items)  | a) Basic: -1.12<br>b) Diluted: -1.12  | a) Basic: -1.04<br>b) Diluted: -1.04      | a) Basic: -1.99<br>b) Diluted: -1.99  |

**Note:**

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone Financial Results for the quarter ended 31st December, 2017 filed with stock exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015.

For SWASTIK PLYWOOD LIMITED

Sd/- Magan Lal Patel

Place : Kolkata.

Dated: The 13th day of February, 2018

WTD &amp; CFO

DIN:00529999

**STATE BANK OF INDIA**  
**Rathbari Branch Dist.- Malda,**  
**West Bengal, Pin- 733101.**
**SBI**  
**CAR**  
**BAZAR**
**VEHICLE FOR AUCTION**

Hypothecated cars taken possession by Bank will be sold in open Auction on 28.02.2018 (Wednesday) intending purchasers are requested to visit personally the above mentioned site on 28.02.2018 (Wednesday) between 12.00 Noon to 1.45 p.m. Open Auction will be held between 2.00 a. m. to 3.00 p.m. at SBI, Rathbari Branch, Dist. Malda, State-West Bengal, Pin-732101.

**Details of the Cars**

| Sl. No. | Description of the Car  | Year of Make | Reserve Price (Rs.) | Venue of Auction    |
|---------|---|--------------|---------------------|---------------------|
| 1       | Registration No. WB-66H 0564<br>Class of Vehicle: L.M.V (Omni Bus- Private Bus)<br>Maker's Name: TATA MOTORS LTD.<br>Type of Body: SALOON | 2009         | Rs. 58,000.00       | SBI Rathbari Branch |



সুন্দরবনে কাপাস  
তুলো চাষ বাড়ছে

**উজ্জ্বল বন্দ্যোপাধ্যায়:** প্রকৃতির খামখেয়ালিপনা ও নানান প্রতিকূলতাকে সঙ্গে নিয়েই সুন্দরবনের মানুষকে আশার আলো জুগিয়েছে কাপাস তুলো। সুন্দরবনের গ্রামেগঞ্জে সাধারণত দ্বিতীয় ফসল বলতে উঁচু জমিতে নানান শীত ও গ্রীষ্মকালীন সবজি আর নিচু ও মাঝারি জমিতে ডালশস্য, তিল বীজ ও কাপাস তুলো চাষ হয়ে থাকে।

সুন্দরবন অঞ্চলে কাপাস তুলো চাষ বাড়ানোর ক্ষেত্রে নিম্নপীঠ কৃষিবিজ্ঞানকেন্দ্র প্রায় ৩৫ বছর ধরে এক গুরুত্বপূর্ণ ভূমিকা পালন করে আসছে। প্রসঙ্গত, আমাদের দেশে তুলো চাষের উৎপাদন বন্ধির লক্ষ্যে



গঠিত হয়েছে তুলো প্রযুক্তি শিল্প। এই মিশনের ভেতর ক্ষুদ্র মিশন ২ অপ্রচলিত এলাকায় তুলো চাষ বাড়ানোর কাজে প্রতিশ্রুতিবদ্ধ। এই কেন্দ্রের প্রকল্প সঞ্চালক কৃষিবিজ্ঞানী ডঃ মীলেন্দুজ্যোতি মৈত্র জানান, মাটির নিচু জমির ক্ষেত্রে কাপাস তুলো আদর্শ ফসল। কারণ, (১) কাপাস তুলো মাটির নোনা ভাব সহ্য করতে পারে। (২) দীর্ঘ শেকড় যুক্ত হওয়ায় মাটিতে গভীর থেকে সঞ্চিত রস সংগ্রহ করতে পারে, যা থেকে বেঁচে থাকতে পারে। (৩) খরার তীব্র জলাভাব কিংবা কালবৈশাখীর বড় ও অকালবর্ষণে জমিতে কিছুদিন জল জমে গেলেও ফসলের কোনো ক্ষতি হয় না। (৪) উন্নত বিক্রয়ব্যবস্থা থাকায় এই চাষের জনপ্রিয়তা বাড়ছে দিন দিন।

ধনবেধি এক্সপোর্টস লিমিটেড

(CIN NO : L52110WB1985PLC217048)

রেজিস্টার্ড অফিস : এ-৪০২, মাদুলম, ২৪/২৬ হেমন্ত বস সরণি, কলকাতা - ৭০০০০১

ই-মেল : dhanverdhiexports@gmail.com, ফোন : ০৩৩ ২২৪৩৬২৪৩

৩১ ডিসেম্বর, ২০১৭ তারিখে সমাপ্ত ত্রৈমাসিকের ও ৯ মাসের অনিরীক্ষিত একমেবাদ্বিতীয়ম ফলের সংক্ষিপ্ত বিবরণ  
(শাখা টাঙ্গায়)

| বিবরণ  | সমাপ্ত হৈমসাহসিক |            |            | সমাপ্ত নবম মাস |            |            | সমাপ্ত বছর |
|--|------------------|------------|------------|----------------|------------|------------|------------|
|  | ৩১.১২.২০১১       | ৩০.০৬.২০১১ | ৩১.১২.২০১৩ | ৩১.১২.২০১১     | ৩১.১২.২০১৩ | ৩১.১২.২০১১ |            |
|  | অনির্ধারিত       | অনির্ধারিত | অনির্ধারিত | অনির্ধারিত     | অনির্ধারিত | অনির্ধারিত |            |
| ১. মোট আয়   | ০.১৭             | ০.০৬       | -          | ০.২৩           | ৪.৫৩       | ৪.৬৯       |            |
| ২. কর ও ব্যতিক্রমী দফার আগে সাধারণ কার্যকলাপ থেকে প্রকৃত লাভ (+) / ক্ষতি (-)     | (১.৪৯)           | (১.১৩)     | (১.২৫)     | (২.৬২)         | ০.৯১       | ০.৫৭       |            |
| ৩. করের পর এই পর্বের প্রকৃত লাভ (+) / ক্ষতি (-) (অতিরিক্ত দফার পরে)              | (১.৪৯)           | (১.১৩)     | (১.২৫)     | (২.৬২)         | ০.৯১       | ০.৫৭       |            |
| ৪. এই পর্বের মোট সর্বসিঙ্গ আয় (করের পর এই পর্বের লাভ / ক্ষতি সহ)                | (১.৪৯)           | (১.১৩)     | (১.২৫)     | (২.৬২)         | ০.৯১       | ০.৫৭       |            |
| ৫. আদায়নত ইকুটি শেয়ার মূল্যন (প্রারম্ভিক মূল্য ১০ টাকা)                        | ১০০.০০           | ১০০.০০     | ১০০.০০     | ১০০.০০         | ১০০.০০     | ১০০.০০     |            |
| ৬. মজুত (বিগত বছরের ব্যালান্সশীট অনুযায়ী পুনর্মূল্যায়ন সরেক্ষণ ব্যতীত সরেক্ষণ) | -                | -          | -          | -              | -          | ৪০.৮৫      |            |
| ৭. শেয়ার প্রতি আয় (ক) অতিরিক্ত দফার আগে মূল ও লব্ধকৃত ইপিএস                    | (০.১৫)           | (০.১১)     | (০.১৩)     | (০.২৬)         | ০.০৯       | ০.১১       |            |
| (খ) অতিরিক্ত দফার পরে মূল ও  |                  |            |            |                |            |            |            |

**AAR COMMERCIAL COMPANY LIMITED**

1, British India Street (Old Complex), Mezzanine Floor, Room No. 20, Kolkata - 700069

Tel: 033-46003498, Email: [investors.commercial@rediffmail.com](mailto:investors.commercial@rediffmail.com), Website: [www.aarccl.in](http://www.aarccl.in)

CIN: L63090WB1982PLC035019

**Extract of Standalone Unaudited Results for the Quarter and Nine Months Ended 31st December 2017**

(Rs in Lakhs)

| Particulars  | 3 Months ended<br>31.12.2017<br>(Unaudited) | 9 Months ended<br>31.12.2017<br>(Unaudited) | Corresponding<br>3 Months ended<br>31.12.2016<br>(Unaudited) |
|--|---|---|--|
| Total income from Operations(net)  | 17.77                                       | 194.30                                      | 22.05  |
| Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)  | 16.39                                       | 186.55                                      | 0.65   |
| Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)  | 16.39                                       | 186.55                                      | 0.65   |
| Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)   | 16.39                                       | 186.55                                      | 0.65   |
| Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)] | 16.39                                       | 186.55                                      | 0.65   |
| Equity Share Capital   | 1,001.40                                    | 1,001.40                                    | 1,001.40   |
| (Face value Rs.10/- per Equity Share)  | -   | -   | -  |
| Reserves excluding Revaluation reserves  | -   | -   | -  |
| as per balance sheet of the previous accounting year   | -   | -   | -  |
| Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -  | -   | -   | -  |
| Basic  | 0.164                                       | 1.863                                       | 0.006  |
| Diluted  | 0.164                                       | 1.863                                       | 0.006  |

Note: a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) and the listed entity i.e. [www.aarcl.in](http://www.aarcl.in). b) The impact on net profit / loss, total comprehensive income or any other relevant financial item(s) due to change(s) in accounting policies shall be disclosed by means of a footnote. c) Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind-AS Rules/ IAS Rules, whichever is applicable.

For and on behalf of the Board

Sd/  
ANUPAM KHETAN  
Whole-Time Director  
DIN: 07003897

Place: Kolkata  
Date: 13th February, 2018

**CONCRETE CREDIT LIMITED**

1, CROOKED LANE, SECOND FLOOR, ROOM NO. 226, KOLKATA - 700069

Tel: 033-40084389. E-mail: [investors.concrete@gmail.com](mailto:investors.concrete@gmail.com). Web: [www.concretecredit.in](http://www.concretecredit.in)

CIN: L17299WB1981PLC033782

**Extract of Standalone Unaudited Results for the Quarter and Nine Months Ended 31st December 2017**

(Rs in Lakhs)

| Particulars  | 3 Months ended            | 9 Months ended            | Corresponding                               |
|--|---------------------------|---------------------------|---|
|  | 31.12.2017<br>(Unaudited) | 31.12.2017<br>(Unaudited) | 3 Months ended<br>31.12.2016<br>(Unaudited) |
| Total income from Operations(net)  | 0.81                      | 2.89                      | 28.00                                       |
| Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)  | (0.08)                    | (4.70)                    | (0.90)                                      |
| Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)  | (0.08)                    | (4.70)                    | (0.90)                                      |
| Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)   | (0.08)                    | (4.70)                    | (0.90)                                      |
| Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)] | (0.08)                    | (4.70)                    | (0.90)                                      |
| Equity Share Capital   | 752.25                    | 752.25                    | 752.25                                      |
| (Face value Rs.10/- per Equity Share)  | -                         | -                         | -   |
| Reserves excluding Revaluation reserves  | -                         | -                         | -   |
| as per balance sheet of the previous accounting year   | -                         | -                         | -   |
| Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -  | -                         | -                         | -   |
| Basic  | (0.001)                   | (0.062)                   | (0.012)                                     |
| Diluted  | (0.001)                   | (0.062)                   | (0.012)                                     |

Note: a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed